AZ98 - Phoenix - John C. Lincoln Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Arizona

United States of America

1285ft (392m)
GMT -7

33.56956, -112.07114

helipad
AZ98
n/a
AZ98

No airport communication available for AZ98

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
PXR PHOENIX VORTAC 9.6

LUF LUKE (GLENDALE) TACAN 15.5
IWA WILLIE (PHOENIX) VORTAC 26.4
BXK BUCKEYE VORTAC 38.3
TFD STANFIELD (CASA GRANDE) VORTAC 41.8
GBN GILA BEND VORTAC 47.6
PAN DME 55.1

Disclaimer

bearing
143.5°
264.1°
122.4°
261.2°
166.6°
224.5°
47°

frequency
115.60

113

113.30
110.60
114.80
116.60
116.35

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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